on Literacy Remediation Program Among Teachers and School Leaders on May 7-9, 2025" for CY 2025 in accordance with the

provisions of the 2016 Revised Implementing Rules and Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184. The Approved Budget for the Contract

(ABC) is Two Hundred Seventy  Thousand  Pesos Only (P270,000.00).

Name of Company:

Address:

Name of Store/Shop:

Address:

Contact No.: 0946 426 0937 RFQ No.:

TIN No.: 277-845-363-000 Date:

PhilGEPS 

Registration Number:

Date and Time of Opening:

Sir/Madam:

Description Total 

Quantity

Unit Bidder's 

Statement of

[...]

submission of billing statement/invoice and upon fulfillment of other obligations as stipulated in the contract as well as upon inspection

and acceptance of the goods by the end user, subject to other payment terms as prescribed in this RFQ.

Banking Instituion:

Account Number:

FINANCIAL OFFER

Two Hundred Seventy  Thousand  Pesos Only

PHP 270,000.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Lease of Real Property and Venue, Meals and Snacks, and 

Accommodation for the Regional Rollout Training on Literacy 

Remediation Program Among Teachers and School Leaders on May 

7-9, 2025

Lot 1 May 7-9, 2025

Fax/Mobile No.

Email address/es